Ford Tourneo Connect 1.5 EcoBlue 120 Zetec
5dr | Mar 2021

48 Shore Road Ballyronan Magherafelt, Magherafelt, BT45 6)Q

L

Vehicle Features

3 point seatbelts on all seats, 4 way manually adjustable
passenger seat, 8 Way driver seat with fore/aft, Active shutter
grille, Auto start and stop system, Body coloured front bumper,
Camera enhanced pre-collision assist with pedestrian
recognition, Capitol fabric upholstery, Diesel particulate filter,
Driver, Dual sliding rear doors, Easy fuel capless refuelling
system, Eco select function, ESC with ABS, First row overhead
stowage, FordPass connect, Front and rear curtain airbags, Front
carpet mats, Front head restraints, Front side airbags, Full front
and rear airbags, Heavy duty battery, height and lumbar
adjustment, Immobiliser, Lane keep assist, Leather steering
wheel mounted radio controls, Map pocket on driver seat back,
PAS, passenger and rear seat belt reminder, Passenger flip/fold
seat with fore/aft and recline, Pollen filter, Power front windows
with driver 1-shot, Power second row windows, Quickclear
heated front screen, Reach + rake adjustable steering column,
Rear head restraints, Rear wiper, recline, Remote central double
locking, Second row fold/tip/remove seats, Trip computer
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02879882758
£16,750
Miles: 25000
Fuel Type: Diesel
Transmission: Manual
Colour: Blue
Engine Size: 1499
Tax Band:
Light goods vehicle (£335 p/a)
Body Style: MPV
Insurance group: 10E
Reg: YHZ1878

Technical Specs

DIMENSIONS
Length:
Width:
Height:

Seats:

Luggage Capacity (Seats

Up):
Gross Weight:

Max. Loading Weight:

PERFORMANCE &
ECONOMY

Fuel Consum. (Urban
Cold):

Fuel Consum. (Extra
Urban):

Fuel Consum.
(Combined):

Number Of Gears:

Top Speed:

Acceleration 0-100 km/h:

Engine Power BHP:

4425mm
1835mm
1844mm
5

1029L

2200KG
589KG

60.1MPG

67.3MPG

62.8MPG

6 SPEED
106MPH
12.7s

118BHP

Used Cars NI can take no responsibility for any errors which may appear in listings. Please confirm details with the seller when making an enquiry.
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