

Ford Tourneo Connect 1.5 EcoBlue 120 Zetec 5dr | Mar 2021

£16,750







Vehicle Features

3 point seatbelts on all seats, 4 way manually adjustable passenger seat, 8 Way driver seat with fore/aft, Active shutter grille, Auto start and stop system, Body coloured front bumper, Camera enhanced pre-collision assist with pedestrian recognition, Capitol fabric upholstery, Diesel particulate filter, Driver, Dual sliding rear doors, Easy fuel capless refuelling system, Eco select function, ESC with ABS, First row overhead stowage, FordPass connect, Front and rear curtain airbags, Front carpet mats, Front head restraints, Front side airbags, Full front and rear airbags, Heavy duty battery, height and lumbar adjustment, Immobiliser, Lane keep assist, Leather steering wheel mounted radio controls, Map pocket on driver seat back, PAS, passenger and rear seat belt reminder, Passenger flip/fold seat with fore/aft and recline, Pollen filter, Power front windows with driver 1-shot, Power second row windows, Quickclear heated front screen, Reach + rake adjustable steering column, Rear head restraints, Rear wiper, recline, Remote central double locking, Second row fold/tip/remove seats, Trip computer

Miles:	25000
Fuel Type:	Diesel
Transmission:	Manual
Colour:	Blue
Engine Size:	1499
Tax Band:	

Light goods vehicle (£335 p/a)

Body Style: MPV
Insurance group: 10E

Reg: YHZ1878

Technical Specs

DIMENSIONS	
Length:	4425mm
Width:	1835mm
Height:	1844mm
Seats:	5
Luggage Capacity (Seats Up):	1029L
Gross Weight:	2200KG
Max. Loading Weight:	589KG
PERFORMANCE & ECONOMY	
Fuel Consum. (Urban Cold):	60.1MPG
Fuel Consum. (Extra Urban):	67.3MPG
Fuel Consum. (Combined):	62.8MPG
Number Of Gears:	6 SPEED
Top Speed:	106MPH
Acceleration 0-100 km/h:	12.7s
Engine Power BHP:	118BHP



